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Women / 3 / Sr A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Arwyn Guinto5035
San Mateo

9.500 9.750 9.2009.175 37.625
2 1 2 2 1 

1 

Talia Schreiber5038
San Mateo

9.325 9.225 9.2259.000 36.775
4 3 4 1 2 

2 

Sydni Ringeisen 5046
Tumble Time-Merced

9.275 8.900 9.1509.200 36.525
6 6 1 3 3 

3 

Sophie Henkenmeier5001
Airborne

9.550 9.275 8.8258.800 36.450
1 2 7T 6 4 

4 

Isabella Saggau5054
USA Sports-Hollister

9.250 9.050 8.8008.950 36.050
7 4 5 7 5 

5 

Aria Spaulding5058
West Coast

9.150 8.950 9.0008.900 36.000
8 5 6 4 6 

6 

Janea Caparros5020
Gymstars Modesto

9.300 8.700 8.3008.675 34.975
5 7 10 13 7 

7 

Norah Miller5042
Santa Cruz

8.900 8.450 8.4259.100 34.875
12T 9 3 10T 8 

8 

Gabriela Garcia-Wright5003
CSC - Cambrianna

8.850 8.650 8.4758.800 34.775
14 8 7T 8T 9 

9 

Libby  Lassen 5056
United

8.900 8.075 8.8758.725 34.575
12T 12 9 5 10 

10 

Uma  Labouisse 5031
Peninsula

9.125 8.300 8.4258.525 34.375
9 10 11T 10T 11 

11 

Ava  Thompson 5026
Menlo Sparks

9.000 8.275 8.4758.500 34.250
10 11 13 8T 12 

12 

Nikki Wendchlag 5012
Diablo

9.425 8.000 8.2258.525 34.175
3 13 11T 14 13 

13 

Kaitlynn Lazaro5052
USA Sports-Hollister

8.975 7.500 8.3258.275 33.075
11 14 14 12 14 

14 
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Women / 3 / Sr B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kylee  Levin 5032
Performance

9.475 9.600 8.9509.300 37.325
2 1 2 6 1T

1T

Iliana DeMattei5030
Pacific West

9.425 9.150 9.2259.525 37.325
3T 2 1 2T 1T

1T

Kiana  McCrea 5009
Central Coast

9.525 9.050 9.2509.150 36.975
1 3 5 1 3 

3 

Katie Donaldson5040
Santa Cruz

9.175 8.975 9.0759.175 36.400
7T 5 4 4 4 

4 

Gabriella Loa5022
Gymstars Modesto

9.425 8.675 9.2258.975 36.300
3T 6 8 2T 5 

5 

Isabella Scalise-Royston5059
West Valley

8.975 9.000 9.0009.125 36.100
12 4 6 5 6 

6 

Devan Brasil5019
Gymstars Modesto

9.425 8.600 8.7259.025 35.775
3T 8 7 9 7 

7 

Gianna  Picciuto 5015
Elite

9.025 8.450 8.5509.275 35.300
11 9 3 10 8 

8 

Ycela  Ochoa 5048
Tumble Time-Merced

9.175 8.625 8.8008.475 35.075
7T 7 12 7 9 

9 

Kate  Psomas 5013
Diablo

9.075 8.300 8.7758.850 35.000
10 10 9 8 10 

10 

Sydney  McCary5047
Tumble Time-Merced

9.125 8.225 8.5258.350 34.225
9 11 13 11 11 

11 

Victoria  Lynch 5045
Top Flight

9.250 7.900 8.3758.600 34.125
6 12 10T 12 12 

12 

Marley Heitkam5007
CSC - Race

8.800 7.800 7.9258.600 33.125
13 13 10T 13 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / Sr C
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gwenyth Do 5049
Twisters

9.900 9.500 9.4009.075 37.875
1 1 5 3 1 

1 

Ashlyn Kwan5036
San Mateo

9.225 9.475 9.4259.450 37.575
8 2 2 2 2 

2 

Melissa Dickson5021
Gymstars Modesto

9.350 9.000 9.5009.600 37.450
4 6 1 1 3 

3 

Rachel Mesel5002
Airborne

9.475 9.250 9.1509.100 36.975
2 3 4 4T 4 

4 

Mia  Delgado5004
CSC - Great Oaks

9.425 9.175 9.1008.725 36.425
3 4T 13 6T 5 

5 

Kayla  Kelly 5006
CSC - Great Oaks

9.300 9.175 8.8508.625 35.950
6 4T 14 8 6 

6 

Juliana  Aliotti 5033
Rising Star

8.800 8.750 9.1009.050 35.700
14 7 6 6T 7 

7 

Brianna Solomon5016
Gold Star

9.325 8.075 8.7259.175 35.300
5 12 3 9 8 

8 

Gabby  Kogler 5025
Menlo Sparks

9.150 8.450 8.6009.000 35.200
9T 10 7 10 9 

9 

Anna Turk5055
USA Sports-Hollister

8.950 8.600 8.5508.875 34.975
13 9 8T 12 10 

10 

Emma  Jacobi 5050
Twisters

9.250 8.250 8.5758.850 34.925
7 11 11 11 11 

11 

Mia  Reeve 5057
West Coast

9.050 8.650 8.3758.825 34.900
12 8 12 13 12 

12 

Charvi Datt5029
Pacific West

9.150 8.000 9.1508.550 34.850
9T 13 15 4T 13 

13 

Sophia Hoonsbeen5034
Rising Star

9.075 7.000 8.0258.875 32.975
11 15 8T 14 14 

14 

Haylie Medrano5053
USA Sports-Hollister

8.525 7.550 7.9258.875 32.875
15 14 8T 15 15 

15 
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Women / 3 / Sr D
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julie  Trundle 5039
San Mateo

9.350 8.900 9.4509.650 37.350
6T 3 1 1 1 

1 

Brooke Wallace5043
Santa Cruz

9.475 9.325 9.1258.825 36.750
4 1 8 2 2 

2 

Libby  Spier 5051
Twisters

9.675 8.650 8.7259.125 36.175
2 7T 4 6 3 

3 

Madelyn  Halverson 5011
Diablo

9.450 8.650 8.8759.050 36.025
5 7T 5 5 4 

4 

Zyla  Castaneda 5014
Elite

9.700 8.125 8.9009.150 35.875
1 11 3 3T 5 

5 

Monique Rodriguez5024
Gymstars Modesto

9.200 8.850 8.9008.900 35.850
8 4 6 3T 6 

6 

Evgenia Polishchuk5037
San Mateo

9.575 8.925 7.9009.300 35.700
3 2 2 15 7 

7 

Emily Jarvinen 5005
CSC - Great Oaks

8.925 8.750 8.6008.875 35.150
12 6 7 8 8 

8 

Maddi Sansoni5018
Gymnastics Unltd

9.150 8.000 8.5008.750 34.400
10 12 10 9 9 

9 

Sophia Matich5028
Pacific Coast

8.900 8.800 8.1758.350 34.225
13 5 13T 11 10 

10 

Livy Holmes5041
Santa Cruz

9.175 8.550 8.0258.350 34.100
9 9 13T 14 11 

11 

Carla Canestro5027
Pacific Coast

8.550 8.150 8.1008.800 33.600
15 10 9 12 12 

12 

Anya  Ellis 5010
Clovis

9.350 7.775 8.6507.800 33.575
6T 13 15 7 13 

13 

Hanna Mangrum5017
Gymnastics Unltd

8.800 6.950 8.3508.575 32.675
14 14 11 10 14 

14 

Cassidie Banish5008
Cal Gold

8.975 5.000 8.0508.550 30.575
11 15 12 13 15 

15 
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